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TERRASSE

BUREAU
S: 10.00 m²
S.E: 2.2m²
HSP: 4.39

h 200

WC

RESERVE/
BUANDERIE
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hsp 258

Garde-corps

15
7

96 154
10

172 11010

DEP

60

110

GT
commune

SITUATION PROJETEE- COMBLES -TERRASSE
Avenue Jean Jorès 49, 1030 Bruxelles
Ech: 1/50
Date: 19-04-2021
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